International Super-Moto-Cross

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Sorted on Laps
Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Donté 1 2013.02.02. 18:55
Race (13 Laps) started at 19:00:53
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Motor Class Laps S1 Best S2 Best Best Tm Total Tm Diff
1 1 28 KOVACS Norbert HUN  KTM 50cc 13 19.957 4:14.368
2 2 78 LISZKA Roland HUN  KTM 50cc 13 19.194 4:15.918 1.550
3 3 45 APAGYI Mark HUN  KTM 50cc 13 20.324 4:21.947 7.579
4 4 88 BERES Szabolcs HUN  KTM 50cc 13 20.855 4:29.479 15.111
5 5 30 SZILAGYI Levente HUN  LEM 50cc 12 20.799 4:12.750 1 Lap
6 6 6 SOMOGHY Bence HUN  KTM 50cc 12 21.138 4:19.314 1 Lap
7 7 8 TAKACS Bene HUN  KTM 50cc 12 23.022 4:33.886 1 Lap
8 8 716 ZANOCZ Noel HUN  KTM 50cc 11 21.081 4:34.357 2 Laps
9 9 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROM  KTM 50cc 11 22.084 4:36.450 2 Laps
Not classified
NS INS 212 BORBAS Balazs HUN  Yamaha 50cc DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1.550 - 19.194 - 78 - LISZKA Roland

Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:11:46

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

=
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International Super-Moto-Cross ” : . :
ElS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest)

Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Dont6 1 2013.02.02. 18:55
Race (13 Laps) started at 19:00:53

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 19:02:30.537 21.856
(28) KOVACS Norbert 6 19:02:51.336 20.799
1 19:00:57.383 7 19:03:13.104 21.768
2 19:01:17.923 20.540 8 19:03:35.142 22.038
3 19:01:38.452 20.529 9 19:03:58.066 22.924
4 19:01:59.056 20.604 10 19:04:20.359 22.293
5 19:02:19.858 20.802 11 19:04:42.596 22.237
6 19:02:40.114 20.256 12 19:05:06.100 23.504
7 19:03:02.163 22.049
8 19:03:23.127 20.964 (6) SOMOGHY Bence
9 19:03:44.110 20.983 1 19:01:00.858
10 19:04:05.533 21.423 2 19:01:27.316 26.458
11 19:04:27.031 21.498 3 19:01:51.543 24.227
12 19:04:46.988 19.957 4 19:02:16.122 24.579
13 19:05:07.718 20.730 5 19:02:37.433 21.311
6 19:02:59.822 22.389
(78) LISZKA Roland 7 19:03:22.197 22.375
1 19:00:59.060 8 19:03:43.335 21.138
2 19:01:19.906 20.846 9 19:04:05.114 21.779
3 19:01:40.799 20.893 10 19:04:27.257 22.143
4 19:02:01.276 20.477 11 19:04:49.390 22.133
5 19:02:22.606 21.330 12 19:05:12.664 23.274
6 19:02:43.350 20.744
7 19:03:06.088 22.738 (8) TAKACS Bene
8 19:03:27.406 21.318 1 19:00:59.915
9 19:03:48.055 20.649 2 19:01:26.127 26.212
10 19:04:07.757 19.702 3 19:01:50.909 24.782
11 19:04:28.939 21.182 4 19:02:15.251 24.342
12 19:04:48.133 19.194 5 19:02:38.550 23.299
13 19:05:09.268 21.135 6 19:03:05.342 26.792
7 19:03:30.048 24.706
(45) APAGY| Mark 8 19:03:53.421 23.373
1 19:00:57.985 9 19:04:16.469 23.048
2 19:01:18.700 20.715 10 19:04:40.532 24.063
3 19:01:39.803 21.103 11 19:05:03.554 23.022
4 19:02:00.707 20.904 12 19:05:27.236 23.682
5 19:02:26.777 26.070
6 19:02:48.063 21.286 (716) ZANOCZ Noel
7 19:03:08.387 20.324 1 19:00:59.484
8 19:03:31.295 22.908 2 19:01:21.776 22.292
9 19:03:52.353 21.058 3 19:02:12.384 50.608
10 19:04:13.037 20.684 4 19:02:33.818 21.434
1 19:04:34.276 21.239 5 19:03:06.936 33.118
12 19:04:54.796 20.520 6 19:03:29.186 22.250
13 19:05:15.297 20.501 7 19:03:50.267 21.081
8 19:04:12.240 21.973
(88) BERES Szabolcs 9 19:04:33.951 21.711
1 19:00:58.312 10 19:05:04.182 30.231
2 19:01:23.081 24.769 11 19:05:27.707 23.525
3 19:01:46.221 23.140
4 19:02:07.281 21.060 (1) ORDOG Zoltan
5 19:02:28.560 21.279 1 19:00:59.827
6 19:02:49.914 21.354 2 19:01:24.236 24.409
7 19:03:10.769 20.855 3 19:01:48.748 24512
8 19:03:32.160 21.391 4 19:02:11.534 22.786
9 19:03:54.108 21.948 5 19:02:33.618 22.084
10 19:04:17.124 23.016 6 19:03:34.675 1:01.057
1 19:04:39.704 22.580 7 19:03:57.506 22.831
12 19:05:01.692 21.988 8 19:04:20.123 22.617
13 19:05:22.829 21.137 9 19:04:42.229 22.106
10 19:05:05.492 23.263
(30) SZILAGY!I Levente 11 19:05:29.800 24.308
1 19:01:00.439
2 19:01:24.885 24.446
3 19:01:47.387 22.502
4 19:02:08.681 21.294
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Jwiian
CusonoMoro
Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:12:07 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testlilet vez./Steward/Jury T = )



International Super-Moto-Cross

by

TEUROPE,

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

] ]
International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Lapchart
] ]
Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Dont6 1 2013.02.02. 18:55
Race (13 Laps) started at 19:00:53
Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
KOVACS Norbert (28) 1 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
APAGY! Mark (45) 2 45 45 45 45 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
BERES Szabolcs (88) 3 88 78 78 78 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
LISZKA Roland (78) 4 78 716 88 88 83 88 83 83 8 83 88 88 88
ZANOCZ Noel (716) 5 716 8 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
ORDOG Zoltan (11) 6 1 11 11 11 11 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
TAKACS Bene (8) 7 8 30 8 8 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
SZILAGYI Levente (30) 8 30 8 6 6 8 716 716 716 716 716 716
SOMOGHY Bence (6) 9 6 6 716 716 716 11 11 11 11 11 1
10
Orbits

Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:12:54

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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International Su per-Moto-Cross EIS Eredmények - Live Resuts: www.chronomoo.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Sorted on Laps
Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 2 / Donts 2 2013.02.02. 20:15

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:27:32

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Motor Class Laps S1 Best S2 Best Best Tm Total Tm Diff
1 1 28 KOVACS Norbert HUN KTM 50cc 13 19.552 4:09.765
2 2 45 APAGYI Mark HUN KTM 50cc 13 19.904 4:17.667 7.902
3 3 88 BERES Szabolcs HUN KTM 50cc 13 20.483 4:25.416 15.651
4 4 30 SZILAGYI Levente HUN LEM 50cc 13 20.549 4:25.795 16.030
5 5 8 TAKACS Bene HUN KTM 50cc 12 21.967 4:20.329 1Lap
6 6 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROM KM 50cc 12 22.230 4:24.560 1 Lap
7 7 78 LISZKA Roland HUN KTM 50cc 12 22.101 4:28.225 1 Lap
8 8 6 SOMOGHY Bence HUN KTM 50cc 12 22.536 4:31.679 1Lap
9 9 716 ZANOCZ Noel HUN KTM 50cc 1 21.692 4:29.279 2 Laps
Not classified
NS INS 212 BORBAS Balazs HUN  Yamaha 50cc DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
7.902 - 19.552 - 28 - KOVACS Norbert
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
/\
[CuranoMoro
Printed: 2013.02.02. 20:33:57 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T = )



International Super-Moto-Cross ” : . :
ElS Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest)

Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 2 / Dont6 2 2013.02.02. 20:15
Race (13 Laps) started at 20:27:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
5 20:29:15.379 22.977
(28) KOVACS Norbert 6 20:29:38.015 22.636
1 20:27:37.017 7 20:29:59.982 21.967
2 20:27:57.252 20.235 8 20:30:22.818 22.836
3 20:28:17.676 20.424 9 20:30:45.000 22.182
4 20:28:37.845 20.169 10 20:31:07.742 22.742
5 20:28:57.741 19.896 11 20:31:30.490 22.748
6 20:29:18.875 21.134 12 20:31:52.592 22.102
7 20:29:39.923 21.048
8 20:30:00.936 21.013 (1) ORDOG Zoltan
9 20:30:22.078 21.142 1 20:27:40.510
10 20:30:41.630 19.552 2 20:28:05.545 25.035
11 20:31:01.269 19.639 3 20:28:28.960 23.415
12 20:31:21.143 19.874 4 20:28:52.698 23.738
13 20:31:42.028 20.885 5 20:29:15.961 23.263
6 20:29:38.800 22.839
(45) APAGY| Mark 7 20:30:02.323 23.523
1 20:27:37.472 8 20:30:25.119 22.796
2 20:27:58.882 21.410 9 20:30:47.717 22.598
3 20:28:19.846 20.964 10 20:31:11.300 23.583
4 20:28:40.596 20.750 11 20:31:33.530 22.230
5 20:29:00.500 19.904 12 20:31:56.823 23.293
6 20:29:21.346 20.846
7 20:29:41.396 20.050 (78) LISZKA Roland
8 20:30:04.008 22.612 1 20:27:44.585
9 20:30:26.643 22.635 2 20:28:06.686 22.101
10 20:30:48.314 21.671 3 20:28:29.789 23.108
11 20:31:09.383 21.069 4 20:28:53.266 23.477
12 20:31:29.772 20.389 5 20:29:16.677 23.411
13 20:31:49.930 20.158 6 20:29:39.183 22.506
7 20:30:03.526 24.343
(88) BERES Szabolcs 8 20:30:25.849 22.323
1 20:27:38.235 9 20:30:48.329 22.480
2 20:28:00.096 21.861 10 20:31:13.533 25.204
3 20:28:21.218 21.122 11 20:31:35.885 22.352
4 20:28:42.117 20.899 12 20:32:00.488 24.603
5 20:29:03.474 21.357
6 20:29:24.276 20.802 (6) SOMOGHY Bence
7 20:29:44.759 20.483 1 20:27:43.333
8 20:30:05.612 20.853 2 20:28:07.649 24316
9 20:30:27.782 22.170 3 20:28:31.432 23.783
10 20:30:49.493 21.71 4 20:28:53.968 22.536
1 20:31:13.167 23.674 5 20:29:17.861 23.893
12 20:31:34.622 21.455 6 20:29:40.552 22.691
13 20:31:57.679 23.057 7 20:30:05.300 24.748
8 20:30:28.854 23.554
(30) SZILAGY!I Levente 9 20:30:52.035 23.181
1 20:27:39.256 10 20:31:16.888 24.853
2 20:28:01.145 21.889 11 20:31:40.857 23.969
3 20:28:22.127 20.982 12 20:32:03.942 23.085
4 20:28:43.152 21.025
5 20:29:04.367 21.215 (716) ZANOCZ Noel
6 20:29:25.329 20.962 1 20:28:02.037
7 20:29:46.397 21.068 2 20:28:24.646 22.609
8 20:30:06.946 20.549 3 20:28:46.710 22.064
9 20:30:29.395 22.449 4 20:29:09.172 22.462
10 20:30:50.644 21.249 5 20:29:30.995 21.823
1 20:31:14.105 23.461 6 20:29:52.687 21.692
12 20:31:36.540 22.435 7 20:30:14.391 21.704
13 20:31:58.058 21.518 8 20:30:36.651 22.260
9 20:31:16.754 40.103
(8) TAKACS Bene 10 20:31:39.019 22.265
1 20:27:39.622 11 20:32:01.542 22.523
2 20:28:04.562 24.940
3 20:28:28.406 23.844
4 20:28:52.402 23.996
Orbits
Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Jowsian
CaranoMoro
Printed: 2013.02.02. 20:34:16 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felugyel6testlilet vez./Steward/Jury T = )



International Super-Moto-Cross

by TEUROREY,

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

] ]
International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Lapchart
] ]

Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km

Final 2 / Dont6 2 2013.02.02. 20:15

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:27:32

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

KOVACS Norbert (28) 1 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

APAGY! Mark (45) 2 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

BERES Szabolcs (88) 3 88 88 8 8 8 8 83 83 88 88 83 88 88

SZILAGYI Levente (30) 4 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

TAKACS Bene (8) 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

ORDOG Zoltan (11) 6 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 11 11 11 11 N

SOMOGHY Bence (6) 7 6 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78

LISZKA Roland (78) 8 78 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

ZANOCZ Noel (716) 9 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716 716

10
Orbits

Printed: 2013.02.02. 20:34:35

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

WTII\/IING

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



International Super-Moto-Cross

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest)

Gyerek 50cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Total results / Végeredmény
Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points
1 28 KOVACS Norbert HUN KTM 50cc 25 25 50
2 45 APAGYI Mark HUN KTM 50cc 20 22 42
3 88 BERES Szabolcs HUN KTM 50cc 18 20 38
4 78 LISZKA Roland HUN KTM 50cc 22 14 36
5 30 SZILAGYI Levente HUN LEM 50cc 16 18 34
6 8 TAKACS Bene HUN KTM 50cc 14 16 30
7 6 SOMOGHY Bence HUN KTM 50cc 15 13 28
8 11 ORDOG Zoltan ROM KTM 50cc 12 15 27
9 716 ZANOCZ Noel HUN KTM 50cc 13 12 25
ONS 212 BORBAS Balazs HUN Yamaha 50cc 0 0 0
Orbits

Printed: 2013.02.02. 20:32:27

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

WTII\/IING



International Su per-Moto-Cross EIS Eredmények - Live Resuts: www.chronomoo.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Sorted on Laps
Gyerek 65/85cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/ Dont6 1 2013.02.02. 19:05

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:07:50

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Motor Class Laps S1 Best S2 Best Best Tm Total Tm Diff
65¢cc

1 1 38 KOVACS Adam Zsolt HUN  KTM 65cc 12 25.868 12.760 39.838 7:47.405

2 2 77  JAKOB Kristof HUN  KTM 65cc 12 28.635 13.062 42.361 8:22.754 35.349

3 3 5 KOFFLER Andreas AUT  KTM 65cc " 30.184 12.656 43.453 7:58.466 1Lap

4 4 63 FEHER Bertold HUN  KTM 65cc 1 31.254 13.309 44,934 8:09.078 1Lap
Not classified
NS INS 69 KIS Bence HUN  KTM 65cc DNS
85¢cc

1 1 4 KOFFLER Maximilian AUT  KTM 85cc 12 26.053 12.263 39.782 7:40.388

2 2 86 VOROS Xavér SVK  Honda 85¢cc 12 25.408 11.518 37.614 7:40.804 0.416

3 3 713 NEMETH Krisztian HUN  Kawasaki  85cc 1 27.034 12.837 41.134 7:44.322 1Lap
Not classified
INF DNF 2 BIROBende HUN  KTM 85¢cc 7 28.145 12.573 41.118 4:37.390 DNF
NS INS 15 KISS Mark HUN  KTM 85¢cc DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.416 - 37.614 - 86 - VOROS Xavér

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:18:58 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Feliigyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T =



International Su per-Moto-Cross EIS Eredmények - Live Resuts: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest)

Gyerek 65/85cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Dont6 1 2013.02.02. 19:05

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:07:50

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
9 19:14:08.949 42.039 27.034 15.005
(4) KOFFLER Maximilian 10 19:14:50.083 41.134 27.644 13.490
1 19:08:06.364 12.263 1 19:15:34.385 44.302 30.937 13.365
2 19:08:46.718 40.354 28.001 12.353
3 19:09:26.779 40.061 27.353 12.708 (5) KOFFLER Andreas
4 19:10:07.057 40.278 27.314 12.964 1 19:08:10.804 14.856
5 19:10:46.969 39.912 27.597 12.315 2 19:08:59.444 48.640 35.345 13.295
6 19:11:27.705 40.736 28.016 12.720 3 19:09:46.110 46.666 33.231 13.435
7 19:12:08.985 41.280 27.862 13.418 4 19:10:31.492 45.382 32.389 12.993
8 19:12:48.958 39.973 26.053 13.920 5 19:11:16.761 45.269 32.050 13.219
9 19:13:28.740 39.782 27.112 12.670 6 19:12:03.497 46.736 33.281 13.455
10 19:14:09.529 40.789 27.562 13.227 7 19:12:46.950 43.453 30.797 12.656
1 19:14:50.512 40.983 28.299 12.684 8 19:13:32.194 45.244 30.184 15.060
12 19:15:30.451 39.939 27.146 12.793 9 19:14:18.635 46.441 33.658 12.783
10 19:15:03.302 44.667 31.550 13.117
(86) VOROS Xavér 1 19:15:48.529 45.227 32.056 13.171
1 19:08:07.016 12.660
2 19:09:03.509 56.493 43.565 12.928 (63) FEHER Bertold
3 19:09:43.453 39.944 27.440 12.504 1 19:08:19.996 13.627
4 19:10:22.118 38.665 26.615 12.050 2 19:09:07.510 47.514 33.801 13.713
5 19:11:00.122 38.004 25517 12.487 3 19:09:55.348 47.838 34.234 13.604
6 19:11:38.061 37.939 26.374 11.565 4 19:10:41.192 45.844 32.535 13.309
7 19:12:16.456 38.395 25.408 12.987 5 19:11:26.660 45.468 32.052 13.416
8 19:12:55.076 38.620 25.648 12.972 6 19:12:12.424 45.764 32.178 13.586
9 19:13:34.698 39.622 28.002 11.620 7 19:12:57.969 45.545 31.912 13.633
10 19:14:12.312 37.614 25.924 11.690 8 19:13:43.319 45.350 31.496 13.854
11 19:14:50.947 38.635 25.708 12.927 9 19:14:28.910 45.591 31.540 14.051
12 19:15:30.867 39.920 28.402 11.518 10 19:15:13.844 44.934 31.254 13.680
1 19:15:59.141 45.297 31.363 13.934
(38) KOVACS Adam Zsolt
1 19:08:08.894 13.848 (2) BiRO Bende
2 19:08:51.283 42.389 29.377 13.012 1 19:08:10.043 15.227
3 19:09:32.202 40.919 25.935 14.984 2 19:08:55.288 45.245 32.355 12.890
4 19:10:12.883 40.681 26.630 14.051 3 19:09:39.385 44.097 31.524 12,573
5 19:10:53.829 40.946 27.590 13.356 4 19:10:20.503 41.118 28.145 12.973
6 19:11:34.341 40.512 26.281 14.231 5 19:11:03.655 43.152 30.342 12.810
7 19:12:14.179 39.838 26.302 13.536 6 19:11:45.971 42316 29.334 12.982
8 19:12:54.668 40.489 25.868 14.621 7 19:12:27.453 41.482 28.862 12.620
9 19:13:36.622 41.954 28.865 13.089
10 19:14:17.238 40.616 26.966 13.650
1 19:14:57.548 40.310 26.366 13.944
12 19:15:37.468 39.920 27.160 12.760

(77) JAKOB Kristf

1 19:08:09.703 14.043
2 19:08:54.561 44.858 29.711 15.147
3 19:09:44.078 49.517 35.015 14.502
4 19:10:26.509 42.431 28.799 13.632
5 19:11:10.382 43.873 30.527 13.346
6 19:11:53.847 43.465 29.765 13.700
7 19:12:36.461 42,614 28.635 13.979
8 19:13:19.275 42.814 28.936 13.878
9 19:14:01.941 42.666 28.722 13.944
10 19:14:44.918 42.977 29.018 13.959
1 19:15:27.279 42.361 29.299 13.062
12 19:16:12.817 45.538 29.528 16.010

(713) NEMETH Krisztian

1 19:08:08.497 14.066
2 19:09:08.740 1:00.243 45.742 14.501
3 19:09:53.794 45.054 31.170 13.884
4 19:10:36.808 43.014 29.819 13.195
5 19:11:19.692 42.884 29.798 13.086
6 19:12:01.952 42.260 29.423 12.837
7 19:12:44.373 42.421 29.062 13.359
8 19:13:26.910 42.537 29.000 13.537

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:19:50 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T



International Super-Moto-Cross

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Lapchart
Gyerek 65/85cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 1/Donté 1 2013.02.02. 19:05
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:07:50
Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
KOFFLER Maximilian (4) 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
VOROS Xavér (86) 2 8 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 86 86 86 86
NEMETH Krisztian (713) 3 713 77 2 2 86 8 86 8 38 38 38 38
KOVACS Adam Zsolt (38) 4 38 2 8 8 2 2 2 77 77 77 177 77
JAKOB Kristof (77) 5 77 5 77 77 77 77 77 713 713 713 713
BiRO Bende (2) 6 2 8 5 5 5 713 713 5 5 5 5
KOFFLER Andreas (5) 7 5 63 713 713 713 5 5 63 63 63 63
FEHER Bertold (63) 8 63 713 63 63 63 63 63
9
10
Orbits

Printed: 2013.02.02. 19:20:04

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

=
Zl.'lllm/mm)m

WTII\/IING

Felligyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



International Su per-Moto-Cross EIS Eredmények - Live Resuts: www.chronomoo.hu

International Super-Moto-Cross(Budapest) Sorted on Laps
Gyerek 65/85cc SYMA 0,000 Km
Final 2 / Donts 2 2013.02.02. 20:30

Race (8 Laps) started at 20:39:18

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat. Motor Class Laps S1 Best S2 Best Best Tm Total Tm Diff
65¢cc
1 1 38 KOVACS Adam Zsolt HUN  KTM 65cc 8 25.494 12.772 39.641 5:01.351
2 2 77  JAKOB Kristof HUN  KTM 65cc 8 27.346 12.686 40.756 5:09.991 8.640
3 3 5 KOFFLER Andreas AUT  KTM 65cc 8 30.006 12.857 42.863 5:34.052 32.701
Not classified
INF - DNF 63 FEHER Bertold HUN  KTM 65cc 5 30.849 12.977 44.295 3:21.455 DNF
NS INS 69 KIS Bence HUN  KTM 65cc DNS
85¢cc
1 1 86 VOROS Xavér SVK  Honda 85cc 8 24.462 11.627 38.537 5:11.176
2 2 4 KOFFLER Maximilian AUT KM 85¢cc 8 26.851 11.886 39.642 5:16.102 4.926
3 3 713 NEMETH Krisztian HUN  Kawasaki ~ 85cc 8 27.535 12.513 41.809 5:17.396 6.220
4 4 2 BIiROBende HUN  KTM 85cc 8 28.673 12.469 41.263 5:23.099 11.923
5 5 15 KISS Mark HUN  KTM 85cc 8 28.304 12.859 41.680 5:29.003 17.827
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
8.640 - 38.537 - 86 - VOROS Xavér
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zsiri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

=
